
Application Deadline Development Review Revised Plans Due
Final Plat Documents 

Due
P&Z Meeting City Council Meeting

Fri, Dec 12, 2014 Wed, Dec 24, 2014 Wed, Dec 31, 2014 Fri, Jan 09, 2015 Mon, Jan 12, 2015 Tue, Jan 20, 2015

Wed, Dec 24, 2014 Wed, Jan 07, 2015 Wed, Jan 14, 2015 Fri, Jan 23, 2015 Mon, Jan 26, 2015 Mon, Feb 02, 2015

Fri, Jan 09, 2015 Wed, Jan 21, 2015 Wed, Jan 28, 2015 Fri, Feb 06, 2015 Mon, Feb 09, 2015 Tue, Feb 17, 2015

Fri, Jan 23, 2015 Wed, Feb 04, 2015 Wed, Feb 11, 2015 Fri, Feb 20, 2015 Mon, Feb 23, 2015 Mon, Mar 02, 2015

Fri, Feb 06, 2015 Wed, Feb 18, 2015 Wed, Feb 25, 2015 Fri, Mar 06, 2015 Mon, Mar 09, 2015 Mon, Mar 16, 2015

Fri, Feb 27, 2015 Wed, Mar 11, 2015 Wed, Mar 18, 2015 Fri, Mar 27, 2015 Mon, Mar 30, 2015 Mon, Apr 06, 2015

Fri, Mar 13, 2015 Wed, Mar 25, 2015 Wed, Apr 01, 2015 Fri, Apr 10, 2015 Mon, Apr 13, 2015 Mon, Apr 20, 2015

Fri, Mar 27, 2015 Wed, Apr 08, 2015 Wed, Apr 15, 2015 Fri, Apr 24, 2015 Mon, Apr 27, 2015 Mon, May 04, 2015

Fri, Apr 10, 2015 Wed, Apr 22, 2015 Wed, Apr 29, 2015 Fri, May 08, 2015 Mon, May 11, 2015 Mon, May 18, 2015

Fri, Apr 24, 2015 Wed, May 06, 2015 Wed, May 13, 2015 Fri, May 22, 2015 Tue, May 26, 2015 Mon, Jun 01, 2015

Fri, May 08, 2015 Wed, May 20, 2015 Wed, May 27, 2015 Fri, Jun 05, 2015 Mon, Jun 08, 2015 Mon, Jun 15, 2015

Fri, May 29, 2015 Wed, Jun 10, 2015 Wed, Jun 17, 2015 Fri, Jun 26, 2015 Mon, Jun 29, 2015 Mon, Jul 06, 2015

Fri, Jun 12, 2015 Wed, Jun 24, 2015 Wed, Jul 01, 2015 Fri, Jul 10, 2015 Mon, Jul 13, 2015 Mon, Jul 20, 2015

Fri, Jun 26, 2015 Wed, Jul 08, 2015 Wed, Jul 15, 2015 Fri, Jul 24, 2015 Mon, Jul 27, 2015 Mon, Aug 03, 2015

Fri, Jul 10, 2015 Wed, Jul 22, 2015 Wed, Jul 29, 2015 Fri, Aug 07, 2015 Mon, Aug 10, 2015 Mon, Aug 17, 2015

Fri, Jul 31, 2015 Wed, Aug 12, 2015 Wed, Aug 19, 2015 Fri, Aug 28, 2015 Mon, Aug 31, 2015 Tue, Sep 08, 2015

Fri, Aug 14, 2015 Wed, Aug 26, 2015 Wed, Sep 02, 2015 Fri, Sep 11, 2015 Mon, Sep 14, 2015 Mon, Sep 21, 2015

Fri, Aug 28, 2015 Wed, Sep 09, 2015 Wed, Sep 16, 2015 Fri, Sep 25, 2015 Mon, Sep 28, 2015 Mon, Oct 05, 2015

Fri, Sep 11, 2015 Wed, Sep 23, 2015 Wed, Sep 30, 2015 Fri, Oct 09, 2015 Mon, Oct 12, 2015 Mon, Oct 19, 2015

Fri, Sep 25, 2015 Wed, Oct 07, 2015 Wed, Oct 14, 2015 Fri, Oct 23, 2015 Mon, Oct 26, 2015 Mon, Nov 02, 2015

Fri, Oct 09, 2015 Wed, Oct 21, 2015 Wed, Oct 28, 2015 Fri, Nov 06, 2015 Mon, Nov 09, 2015 Mon, Nov 16, 2015

Fri, Oct 30, 2015 Thu, Nov 12, 2015 Wed, Nov 18, 2015 Wed, Nov 25, 2015 Mon, Nov 30, 2015 Mon, Dec 07, 2015

Fri, Nov 13, 2015 Wed, Nov 25, 2015 Wed, Dec 02, 2015 Fri, Dec 11, 2015 Mon, Dec 14, 2015 Mon, Dec 21, 2015

Fri, Dec 11, 2015 Wed, Dec 23, 2015 Wed, Dec 30, 2015 Fri, Jan 08, 2016 Mon, Jan 11, 2016 Tue, Jan 19, 2016

Wed, Dec 23, 2015 Wed, Jan 06, 2016 Wed, Jan 13, 2016 Fri, Jan 22, 2016 Mon, Jan 25, 2016 Mon, Feb 01, 2016

Bold Text indicates date change due to city holiday

2015 City Holidays (City Offices Closed) 
Jan 1 – New Year’s Day       Sep 7 – Labor Day 
Jan 19 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day      Nov 11 – Veterans’ Day 
Feb 16 – Presidents’ Day       Nov 26 & 27 – Thanksgiving   
May 25 – Memorial Day       Dec 24 & 25 - Christmas 
July 3 – Independence Day 

Planning Staff          Title                                                            Phone 
David Wilwerding    Community Development Director     727-7775 
Aaron Wolfe             Senior Planner                                        727-7766 
David Croll                GIS Coordinator                 727-7780 
Steven Witmer         Administrative Assistant                       727-7778 
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